F I/S EUROPA CUP

FIS Freestyle Ski Europa Cup

Aerials
Ruka, Finland
4.12.2015
Head Judge
Judge 2
Judge 3
Men
Rank BIB ATHLETE
1 118 ROCHON
2 135 ABRAMENKO
3 123 BUROV
4 126 NIKITIN
5 131 GYGAX
6 132 ISLER
7 125 MEDULICH
8 105 MORRIS
9 127 POLENOV
10 128 SAMORODOV
1 113  MAZURKEVICH
12 137 PUZDERKO
13 133 KERN
14 129 VARENTCOV
15 108 DIK
16 124 KROTOV
17 119  WALLACE
18 134 ROTH
19 122 LIM
20 78 TABARA
21 107 BRODIK
22 110 HARELIK
23 120 BADRUTDINOV
24 82 ZAMANBEKOV
25 121 BATYRBAYEV
26 117 IRVING
115 ANDRE
136 OKIPNYUK
130 GASSER

Oleg Kitov, RUS

Johanna Ronkainen, FIN

Petri Anttila, FIN

OLIVIER
OLEKSANDR
ILYA
STANISLAV
NICOLAS
DIMITRI
PETR
DAVID
VASILY
KIRILL
DZMITRY
MYKOLA
FABIAN
IVAN
PAVEL
PAVEL
LLOYD
NOE
DIMITRY
NAOYA
EDUARD
ILYA
ILDAR
AKZHOL
NURLAN
LEWIS

JEAN-CHRISOPHE

OLEKSANDR
MISCHA
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Result Men
Codex 8135

FIScode
2484932
2472951
2527534
2528969
2529111
2526681
2527790
2485099
2528967
2532223
2530641
2528333
2529760
2532306
2531443
2527536
2529117
2532120
2531597
2526709
2531442
2531435
2531599
2532851
2531601
2531173
2484953
2530243
2529110

FISTD

Year of Birth

1989
1988
1991
1995
1996
1993
1991
1984
1995
2000
1998
1990
1996
1999
1998
1992
1995
2000
2000
1980
1994
1999
2000
1994
2000
1995
1989
1998
1991

Run 1
J1
8,5
8,1
9,1
8,3
8,9
7.2
8,4
6,3
8,9
9,2
8,9
6,1
9,0
8,8
8,7
6,6
52
6,1
9,0
5,9
8,0
6,2
7,0
8,1
8,2
44

Reinhard Krampfl
Chief of Comp Timo Kanninen, FIN

J2 J3  Jump

8,5
8,5
9,3
8,2
9,3
6,7
8,9
7,4
8,9
8,7
8,9
52
8,8
8,5
8,3
6,4
52
6,5
8,5
5,9
8,4
6,2
7,6
9,3
8,3
3,6

4.12.15

9,1 bLdFF
8,8 bFFF
8,5 bFFF
8,6 bLFF
9,1 bFdF
7,0 bFdFF
8,2 bFdF
7,4 bLFF
9,2 bFdF
9,1 bFF
9,3 bFF
5,8 bFFF
9,2 bFF
7,8 bFT
8,7 bLT
5,9 bFdFF
6,3 bLFF
6,2 bLF
8,7 bLT
6,1 bFFF
9,2 bLF
6,4 bLF
6,9 bLF
9,3 bL
9,2 bL
4,4 bLFF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Jump Run 1
mult. Total
4,175 108,96
4,050 102,87
4,050 108,94
3,800 95,38
3,625 96,23
4,425 92,48
3,625 89,88
3,800 80,18
3,625 95,17
3,150 85,05
3,150 85,36
4,050 69,25
3,150 85,05
2,850 71,53
2,600 66,82
4,425 83,63
3,800 63,46
2,900 54,52
2,600 68,12
4,050 72,49
2,900 74,24
2,900 54,52
2,900 62,35
2,050 54,73
2,050 52,68
3,800 47,12
DNS

DNS

DNS

Run 2

J1
9,2
8,3
8,9
8,1
8,4
8,1
9,2
9,1
71
9,5
9,3
8,2
7,3
9,6
9,1
4,9
71

Jump

J3 Jump muit.
9,4 DbLFF 3,800
8,6 bLJFF 4,175
8,0 bLFF 3,800
7,4 DbFFF 4,050
8,4 bdFF 3,525
7,3 DbFFF 4,050
8,8 bdFF 3,525
9,2 bLTF 3,500
6,7 bdFF 3,525
9,3 bLF 2,900
94 DbLF 2,900
8,3 bLFF 3,800
7,7 DbLF 2,900
9,3 bLT 2,600
8,9 DbLF 2,900
5,2 DbFFF 4,050
6,9 DbLTF 3,500
8,8 bFF 3,150
8,4 bLL 2,650
5,7 bLFF 3,800
6,0 bFF 3,150
9,6 bLT 2,600
6,3 bLT 2,600
8,4 bF 2,300
8,5 DbF 2,300

DNS DNS

JYVASKYLAN FREESTYLESEURA

Run 2 Run 1+2
Total total
106,40 215,36
106,04 208,91
95,38 204,32
95,58 190,96
88,83 185,06
92,34 184,82
94,82 184,70
95,20 175,38
72,61 167,78
82,36 167,41
79,75 165,11
93,10 162,35
63,51 148,56
73,32 144,85
78,01 144,83
60,75 144,38
72,45 135,91
80,64 135,16
66,78 134,90
61,18 133,67
55,44 129,68
72,02 126,54
53,04 115,39
56,58 111,31
57,27 109,95
47,12
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